
2014 Jan Motor Voter and Online Registration Transaction Report 
(Includes new registrations, address changes, and duplicates) 
 
January daily average of Motor Voter and Online Registration Transactions - 

January MV OLVR 
2014 1110 115 
2013 908 80 
2012 1116 189 
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Date Day MV OLVR 
1/1/2014 Wednesday 471 62 
1/2/2014 Thursday 1710 124 
1/3/2014 Friday 1776 78 
1/4/2014 Saturday 972 54 
1/5/2014 Sunday 477 59 
1/6/2014 Monday 1002 113 
1/7/2014 Tuesday 1678 135 
1/8/2014 Wednesday 1497 149 
1/9/2014 Thursday 1359 129 

1/10/2014 Friday 1355 122 
1/11/2014 Saturday 807 78 
1/12/2014 Sunday 482 114 
1/13/2014 Monday 906 194 
1/14/2014 Tuesday 1630 106 
1/15/2014 Wednesday 1399 111 
1/16/2014 Thursday 1316 117 
1/17/2014 Friday 1412 101 
1/18/2014 Saturday 408 39 
1/19/2014 Sunday 316 58 
1/20/2014 Monday 524 85 
1/21/2014 Tuesday 1432 145 
1/22/2014 Wednesday 1428 99 
1/23/2014 Thursday 1450 138 
1/24/2014 Friday 1333 126 
1/25/2014 Saturday 1051 124 
1/26/2014 Sunday 415 125 
1/27/2014 Monday 858 185 
1/28/2014 Tuesday 1288 195 
1/29/2014 Wednesday 1203 152 
1/30/2014 Thursday 1170 147 
1/31/2014 Friday 1270 111 

  
34395 3575 

 
Daily Ave: 1110 115 

 
Minimum 316 39 

 
Maximum 1776 195 
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